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Overall Results
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Scoring system: Low Point
Rating system: ORC, Constructed

Discard rule: Global: 7
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1 138 NED 998 Bachyachting
racing tea

Jascha BACH (S) Italia 9.98 630.1 8.745 1:16:48 1:07:46 3 1:15:07 1:07:01 4 1:09:30 1:01:23 2 1:06:03 0:53:43 1 5:17:35 5:11:04 1
20 15

2 137 DEN 68 HANSEN Michael MOLLMANN (S) X-37 609.5 9.455 1:09:41 1:07:53 1 1:11:39 1:09:20 3 1:10:47 1:07:23 6 1:08:38 1:00:25 3.5 4:59:29 5:02:00 1
49.5 19.5

3 109 SWE 88 Pro4u/Malin Patrik FORSGREN (S) FIRST 36,7
MOD

614 9.265 1:10:23 1:08:18 3 1:11:22 1:08:55 1 1:11:15 1:07:29 7 1:08:24 1:01:00 6 5:13:24 5:14:07 8
40 31

4 156 NED 7439 Jai Alai Alain BORNET (S) J-109 625.1 9.134 1:18:41 1:10:40 12 1:15:30 1:07:51 5 1:12:08 1:03:13 5 1:05:20 0:54:38 2 5:18:55 5:14:16 3
62 45

5 111 SWE 622 Chayenne Anders HELMRICH (S) Farr 30 581.7 9.065 1:10:02 1:10:18 8 1:10:36 1:10:49 9 1:09:08 1:07:21 5 1:02:14 0:57:17 12 5:01:53 5:19:49 10
68 47

6 159 FRA 43855 LANCE 12 Bo TEICHMANN (S) J-112E 602.1 9.699 1:12:26 1:07:37 2 1:11:07 1:06:47 3 1:07:00 1:01:10 1 1:08:54 1:01:24 (DSQ) 5:07:03 5:15:20 9
78 48

7 113 EST 711 SUGAR 2 Jaan AKERMANN (S) NM38S 608.8 9.548 1:15:00 1:08:30 5.5 1:15:20 1:09:46 14 1:07:54 1:01:59 3 1:08:00 0:58:29 1 5:08:56 5:13:16 2
81 57

8 125 EST 949 KATARIINA II Aivar TUULBERG (S) ONE OFF 606 9.684 1:17:05 1:11:06 16 1:13:15 1:08:11 6 1:09:39 1:04:30 8 1:06:09 0:55:57 6 5:05:54 5:11:50 6
87 60

9 124 GER 5564 HALBTROCKEN Dr Knut FREUDENBERG (S) FIRST 36.7 640.1 8.935 1:16:35 1:12:13 (20) 1:14:08 1:09:02 2 1:11:51 1:05:58 1 1:16:04 1:04:11 15 5:30:29 5:19:07 8
81.5 61.5

10 135 SWE 49 Kwanza Sten HAEGER (S) First 35 632.9 9.014 1:17:00 1:08:00 4 1:17:02 1:09:12 10 1:14:12 1:06:26 13 1:14:35 1:03:09 10 5:30:06 5:22:38 14
77.5 63.5

11 157 NED 7935 Flying
Dolphin

Willem de JONGE van ELLEMEET (S) Dufour 40 x
2.10

618 9.68 1:16:30 1:08:46 8 1:16:04 1:09:40 13 1:08:55 1:02:59 4 1:06:55 0:55:11 3 5:12:06 5:12:19 7
97 67

12 153 SWE 6100 Happy
Yachting

Pär SVÄRDSON (S) Farr 30 584.2 9.013 1:14:55 1:11:26 17 1:12:01 1:08:24 7 1:08:46 1:03:50 6 1:06:40 1:03:13 11 5:03:34 5:19:58 11
89.5 67.5

13 123 DEN 8 Happy Hour Steen CHRISTENSEN (S) ITALIA 9.98 F 623.4 8.745 1:16:07 1:07:19 DPI 1:13:12 1:05:16 DPI 1:12:22 1:04:19 (DPI) 1:09:00 0:57:04 8 5:12:37 5:07:44 4
91.5 70

14 140 POL 14000 GoodSpeed Lukasz TRZCINSKI (S) Dufour 34 679 8.382 1:20:08 1:11:21 13 1:21:27 1:11:30 15 1:16:50 1:07:00 2 1:18:30 0:59:26 21 5:48:13 5:18:10 15
101 71

15 112 GER 6484 AKKA Anke SCHEUERMANN (S) FINNFLYER 36 596.9 9.606 1:11:14 1:11:04 12 1:12:38 1:12:09 18 1:09:10 1:07:16 4 1:05:41 0:57:35 13 5:06:55 5:16:53 5
97 71

16 136 SWE 122 Joanna Jacob JACOBSSON (S) X-35 OD 606.3 9.199 1:11:31 1:10:01 6 1:13:07 1:11:24 14 1:13:25 1:10:05 21 1:04:58 0:56:40 7 4:59:36 5:03:58 2
102 79

17 129 EST 465 JAZZ Juss OJALA (S) First 34.7 646.7 8.567 1:15:22 1:10:25 9.5 1:15:28 1:09:42 4 1:13:28 1:07:09 3 1:12:17 0:58:08 16 5:37:26 5:22:57 19
101.5 79.5

18 155 DEN 125 Ventoux Niels Nørgaard PEDERSEN (S) X-37 628.1 9.338 1:15:28 1:11:52 17 1:14:42 1:10:28 6 1:13:43 1:08:35 11 1:12:17 1:01:51 7 5:12:18 5:06:39 3
110 80

19 139 LTU 2068 KETURI
VEJAI

Adomas JANULIONIS (S) X-35 OD 617.8 9.152 1:15:30 1:08:45 7 1:15:33 1:09:27 12 1:14:07 1:07:32 (22.5) 1:09:17 1:00:25 3.5 5:17:43 5:17:24 14
103 80.5

20 103 FIN 11611 RAMDATA Sakari LAULAJAINEN (S) Salona 37 619.7 9.692 1:09:59 1:08:09 2 1:13:35 1:11:04 10 1:12:17 1:08:58 14 1:11:43 1:00:01 22 5:16:59 5:16:51 12
114 84

21 161 EST 50 MINNI Andres AAVIK (S) X-35 616.5 9.153 1:12:18 1:10:14 7 1:13:01 1:10:33 7.5 1:11:27 1:07:41 8 1:15:32 1:06:54 21 5:19:01 5:19:18 9
113.5 84.5

22 142 EST 462 Matilda 3 Koit PAUTS (S) First 34.7 648 8.585 1:20:31 1:09:48 9 1:19:18 1:09:53 15 1:16:06 1:07:08 18 1:15:06 1:02:17 8 5:35:51 5:20:34 12
111 87

23 122 GER 5533 PATENT3 Henning TEBBE (S) X-332 SPORT 637.5 8.796 1:17:50 1:08:30 5.5 1:17:23 1:09:05 9 1:13:55 1:05:42 9 1:09:57 0:57:08 10 5:40:56 5:29:53 21
113.5 87.5

24 104 LTU 1620 EXTREME Aistis KALANAVICIUS (S) X-35 OD 622.2 9.199 1:12:57 1:10:25 9.5 1:14:14 1:11:13 11 1:14:06 1:09:57 20 1:10:11 1:00:56 5 5:13:41 5:11:12 5
113.5 90.5

25 158 GER 4640 H.E.A.T Max AUGUSTIN (S) FARR 30 591.1 8.989 1:12:18 1:11:48 16 1:11:57 1:11:23 13 1:10:31 1:07:59 9 1:02:42 0:57:05 9 5:13:03 5:26:04 17
119 94

26 162 GER 5032 RELAEXX Jens TSCHENTSCHER (S) X-332 648.9 8.601 1:19:15 1:13:18 (23) 1:16:19 1:09:46 5 1:16:21 1:08:51 13 1:10:45 0:57:16 11 5:39:58 5:22:44 18
117 94

27 134 EST 477 EVELYN III Viljar SEPP (S) First 34.7 653.6 8.489 1:17:57 1:12:07 (DSQ) 1:17:11 1:10:33 7.5 1:15:51 1:08:34 10 1:15:50 1:02:19 9 5:49:15 5:30:30 22
126.5 95.5
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28 115 GER 5223 VARUNA X
PRESS

Kai HAUPTHOFF (S) X-332 SPORT 643.3 8.686 1:20:37 1:10:49 13 1:15:31 1:06:43 2 1:14:36 1:05:46 10 1:15:22 1:03:27 13 5:34:40 5:21:25 16
136 106

29 152 NED 6428 GRIEL Robert JOCKIN (S) Dehler 39 623.6 9.687 1:14:33 1:11:28 14 1:16:00 1:12:10 19 1:14:18 1:09:46 18 1:14:11 1:03:15 12 5:19:01 5:16:07 4
139 109

30 148 DEN 205 Challenge Jan MADSEN (S) MELGES 32 536.2 9.316 1:10:33 1:10:33 11 1:08:45 1:08:45 8 1:08:07 1:08:07 (27) 0:55:21 0:55:21 4 4:58:14 5:41:07 27
86 59

31 144 GER 5996 TOSEN Michel ELLE (S) MAXFUN 35 592.1 9.658 1:10:34 1:10:42 11 1:11:49 1:11:40 16 1:13:30 1:11:49 (29) 1:06:41 0:57:54 14 5:09:28 5:22:19 13
95.5 66.5

32 101 SWE 43 Grynet Bo Anders NILSSON (S) Dehler 34 SV 623.5 9.056 1:21:17 1:13:15 (26) 1:16:47 1:09:19 11 1:14:02 1:06:14 12 1:08:50 0:58:30 17 5:20:38 5:16:09 11
102 76

33 147 SWE 75 First i Gislov Anders MOHLIN (S) First 34.7 638.9 8.601 1:14:40 1:09:57 5 1:19:28 1:14:11 (24) 1:16:09 1:09:50 19 1:08:10 0:55:52 5 5:45:28 5:33:23 24
106 82

34 145 GER 210 INTOXICATED Thoralf WIGGER (S) X-35 609.6 9.232 1:11:09 1:09:33 4 1:14:50 1:12:56 20 1:13:50 1:10:27 23 1:13:08 1:05:48 20 5:12:32 5:15:45 10
115 84

35 160 SWE 2 Letto Di
Pletto

Christian BACKHAUSEN (S) FARR 30 581.2 9.013 1:14:26 1:11:03 15 1:16:13 1:12:42 (25) 1:10:55 1:06:11 11 1:03:45 0:59:19 20 5:18:57 5:37:29 25
109 84

36 106 GER 9903 FINESSE Dr Mathias HAUFE (S) ESSE 990 573.1 9.127 1:12:10 1:12:10 19 1:14:35 1:14:35 (25) 1:11:34 1:09:31 17 1:02:05 0:58:00 15 5:02:53 5:24:21 15
110 85

37 117 ITA 187 AIRIS Cesare BRESSAN (S) MELGES 32
MOD

555.6 9.334 1:09:25 1:11:17 (DSQ) 1:08:56 1:10:41 DSQ 1:08:36 1:08:36 12 0:58:39 0:58:39 2 4:57:59 5:29:00 19
128 97

38 126 SWE 64 JOLIE Markus SVENSSON (S) First 35 626.8 9.043 1:20:51 1:12:41 (23) 1:18:17 1:11:06 20 1:14:46 1:07:21 21 1:15:54 1:05:34 19 5:34:03 5:29:16 20
125.5 102.5

39 118 GER 4687 QUATTRO Klaus-Peter BOOCK (S) X-332 649 8.555 1:21:53 1:11:00 14 1:20:19 1:10:17 18 1:16:34 1:06:38 14 1:12:16 0:58:45 19 5:35:56 5:18:52 7
136 105

40 114 GER 4732 CHINOOK Johann FRIEDRICHSEN (S) X-332 649.6 8.573 1:18:15 1:12:23 (21) 1:19:44 1:13:14 21 1:16:51 1:09:27 15 1:18:00 1:05:33 18 5:39:43 5:22:26 17
126 105

41 150 EST 678 VESIKAAR Tanel TAMM (S) T-34 634.5 8.947 1:15:23 1:11:42 15 1:16:05 1:11:48 17 1:16:28 1:11:10 (25) 1:16:39 1:05:17 17 5:40:51 5:32:18 21
131 106

42 132 NOR 14731 Hazard
Chase

Pål Terje CHRISTENSEN (S) HOD 35 646 8.874 1:20:20 1:09:52 10 1:19:09 1:10:04 16 1:15:48 1:07:15 19.5 1:16:55 1:03:35 14 5:53:07 5:38:57 26
128.5 106.5

43 110 GER 1038 KRABAUTER Christian MASILGE (S) ONE OFF 647.8 8.333 1:17:39 1:11:54 18 1:17:44 1:11:21 12 1:18:28 1:11:08 (24) 1:20:24 1:08:00 23 5:41:16 5:24:39 20
142 118

44 105 GER 6949 X-WING Ulrich PROCHASKA (S) X-382 633.8 9.218 1:19:05 1:15:01 26 1:18:01 1:13:15 22 1:16:43 1:11:11 26 1:15:58 1:03:32 25 5:26:38 5:18:20 6
153.5 122.5

45 121 SWE 5 Maria Kjell WIDMARK (S) First 35 629.4 8.95 1:19:42 1:11:16 DSQ 1:18:41 1:11:12 21 1:14:39 1:06:51 15 1:15:11 1:04:45 16 5:33:59 5:27:56 18
155 124

46 119 GER 6432 FREYA Henning DREES (S) DEHLER 32 JV 652.9 8.61 1:22:44 1:11:32 18 1:20:39 1:10:31 19 1:17:19 1:07:15 19.5 1:16:50 1:02:09 (23) 5:52:34 5:33:51 23
151.5 128.5

47 120 SWE 34 Mrs Freckles Lena HAVING (S) FARR 30 581.2 9.013 1:19:20 1:15:57 (28) 1:14:52 1:11:21 22 1:12:28 1:07:44 25.5 1:03:03 0:58:37 18 5:24:01 5:42:51 28
170.5 142.5

48 163 GER 443 UNIVERSITAS Hauke SPONHOLZ (S) 1-TON 600.5 9.233 1:18:10 1:12:35 22 1:19:01 1:13:49 27 1:13:32 1:07:44 25.5 1:14:48 1:09:22 26.5 5:18:28 5:24:58 16
175 144

49 133 GER 6835 LOTTCHEN Oliver DEVRIENT (S) HANSE 350 R 630.2 9.138 1:18:10 1:14:52 25 1:17:15 1:13:19 23 1:14:18 1:09:28 16 1:15:37 1:03:33 26 5:23:22 5:17:09 13
175 144

50 130 SWE 118 X-35 ONE
DESIGN

Per LIDEFELT (S) X-35 OD 606.3 9.199 1:14:35 1:13:05 22 1:17:10 1:15:27 (DSQ) 1:15:07 1:11:47 28 1:16:21 1:09:35 28 5:27:50 5:32:37 22
177.5 146.5

51 146 LAT 771 LEMANS Kristaps REMESS (S) A-35 611.8 9.516 1:19:14 1:13:13 (25) 1:17:30 1:12:30 24 1:12:33 1:07:32 22.5 1:18:02 1:08:57 24 5:40:56 5:45:04 29
177.5 152.5

52 102 GER 5323 CARPE
VIVEM

Andreas BETZ (S) COMFORTINA
35

652.8 8.627 1:24:43 1:13:07 24 1:24:34 1:14:15 29 1:16:55 1:06:56 16 1:06:53 0:52:34 (RET) 5:56:28 5:36:37 24
190 159

53 131 GER 4392 GANXO Frank ZAUN (S) X-99 632.6 8.417 1:21:05 1:12:09 20 1:22:36 1:14:10 28 1:16:46 1:07:41 24 1:19:19 1:09:22 26.5 5:42:59 5:33:19 23
192.5 161.5

54 127 GER 5736 KARMA Klaus HESSELMANN (S) DEHLER 36 SQ 638.8 8.994 1:23:43 1:13:35 27 1:18:58 1:10:09 17 1:18:40 1:10:13 (29) 1:17:14 1:04:03 27 5:49:59 5:38:30 25
195 166
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55 149 NOR 10901 Betty Boop II Morten CHRISTENSEN (S) Bavaria 35
Match

612.6 9.571 1:18:58 1:12:29 21 1:18:10 1:12:23 23 1:14:21 1:08:24 (28) 1:11:44 1:02:21 24 5:37:36 5:39:27 27
194 166

56 100 GER 6337 JACARANDA Juergen KLATT (S) FIRST 35 632 9.105 1:20:38 1:17:07 (27) 1:19:35 1:15:24 27 1:16:34 1:11:30 27 1:18:32 1:07:18 22 5:45:11 5:37:37 26
195 168

57 143 POL 6557 AQUARELLA Andrzej ZIELINSKI (S) First Class
Europ

623.8 9.434 1:21:09 1:18:03 28 1:22:03 1:18:19 28 1:20:39 1:16:02 (30) 1:18:46 1:05:01 28 5:53:56 5:50:28 29
215 185

58 151 POL 2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz GINTER (S) GP 33 587.7 9.38 1:16:19 1:11:54 19 1:17:06 1:13:01 26 1:11:41 1:07:02 17 (RET) DNC
217 186

59 108 GER 7017 RELAX DE
LUXE

Dietmar WENDEL (S) HANSE 370 630.9 9.396 1:18:04 1:14:36 24 1:19:16 1:14:54 26 1:15:11 1:10:24 22 1:21:27 1:09:04 25 5:46:10 5:39:50 28
218 187
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1 138 NED 998 Bachyachting
racing tea

Jascha BACH (S) Italia 9.98 630.1 8.745 1:17:52 1:11:12 2 1:05:05 1:01:26 (5) 1:09:39 1:02:04 2
20 15

2 137 DEN 68 HANSEN Michael MOLLMANN (S) X-37 609.5 9.455 1:15:51 1:11:41 4 1:01:09 0:59:23 1 1:12:12 1:06:53 (BFD)
49.5 19.5

3 109 SWE 88 Pro4u/Malin Patrik FORSGREN (S) FIRST 36,7 MOD 614 9.265 1:16:26 1:12:44 (9) 1:03:06 1:01:04 3 1:07:30 1:02:58 3
40 31

4 156 NED 7439 Jai Alai Alain BORNET (S) J-109 625.1 9.134 1:19:04 1:13:44 (17) 1:05:47 1:02:04 12 1:12:23 1:06:13 6
62 45

5 111 SWE 622 Chayenne Anders HELMRICH (S) Farr 30 581.7 9.065 1:14:30 1:14:30 (21) 1:00:04 1:00:04 2 1:01:41 1:01:41 1
68 47

6 159 FRA 43855 LANCE 12 Bo TEICHMANN (S) J-112E 602.1 9.699 1:15:41 1:13:23 12 1:03:33 1:02:47 17 1:07:35 1:03:29 4
78 48

7 113 EST 711 SUGAR 2 Jaan AKERMANN (S) NM38S 608.8 9.548 1:17:51 1:13:37 16 1:04:14 1:02:44 15.5 1:15:16 1:09:18 (24)
81 57

8 125 EST 949 KATARIINA II Aivar TUULBERG (S) ONE OFF 606 9.684 1:16:02 1:12:23 7 1:04:44 1:03:42 (27) 1:12:06 1:06:49 11
87 60

9 124 GER 5564 HALBTROCKEN Dr Knut FREUDENBERG (S) FIRST 36.7 640.1 8.935 1:19:26 1:11:39 3 1:06:43 1:02:44 15.5 1:16:49 1:08:11 17
81.5 61.5

10 135 SWE 49 Kwanza Sten HAEGER (S) First 35 632.9 9.014 1:18:52 1:12:03 5 1:04:50 1:01:28 7.5 1:15:30 1:07:33 (14)
77.5 63.5

11 157 NED 7935 Flying
Dolphin

Willem de JONGE van ELLEMEET (S) Dufour 40 x 2.10 618 9.68 1:19:59 1:14:16 19 1:04:10 1:02:10 13 1:16:27 1:09:33 (BFD)
97 67

12 153 SWE 6100 Happy
Yachting

Pär SVÄRDSON (S) Farr 30 584.2 9.013 1:14:57 1:14:40 (22) 1:01:43 1:01:28 7.5 1:06:42 1:06:37 8
89.5 67.5

13 123 DEN 8 Happy Hour Steen CHRISTENSEN (S) ITALIA 9.98 F 623.4 8.745 1:18:40 1:12:14 6 1:05:03 1:01:27 6 1:15:02 1:07:41 15
91.5 70

14 140 POL 14000 GoodSpeed Lukasz TRZCINSKI (S) Dufour 34 679 8.382 1:24:17 1:10:50 1 1:09:06 1:01:21 4 1:19:35 1:05:23 (BFD)
101 71

15 112 GER 6484 AKKA Anke SCHEUERMANN (S) FINNFLYER 36 596.9 9.606 1:18:38 1:17:01 (26) 1:02:11 1:01:51 10 1:09:52 1:06:38 9
97 71

16 136 SWE 122 Joanna Jacob JACOBSSON (S) X-35 OD 606.3 9.199 1:16:51 1:14:18 20 1:03:21 1:01:49 9 1:12:54 1:09:16 (23)
102 79

17 129 EST 465 JAZZ Juss OJALA (S) First 34.7 646.7 8.567 1:21:15 1:12:42 8 1:07:33 1:03:05 20 1:18:43 1:09:15 (22)
101.5 79.5

18 155 DEN 125 Ventoux Niels Nørgaard PEDERSEN (S) X-37 628.1 9.338 1:18:29 1:11:59 (OCS) 1:05:16 1:01:58 11 1:17:22 1:10:05 25
110 80

19 139 LTU 2068 KETURI
VEJAI

Adomas JANULIONIS (S) X-35 OD 617.8 9.152 1:17:42 1:13:29 14 1:04:52 1:02:48 18 1:12:37 1:06:57 12
103 80.5

20 103 FIN 11611 RAMDATA Sakari LAULAJAINEN (S) Salona 37 619.7 9.692 1:17:02 1:12:01 (OCS) 1:04:04 1:02:20 14 1:13:28 1:06:44 10
114 84
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21 161 EST 50 MINNI Andres AAVIK (S) X-35 616.5 9.153 1:17:21 1:13:20 11 1:06:48 1:04:48 (29) 1:14:28 1:09:01 21
113.5 84.5

22 142 EST 462 Matilda 3 Koit PAUTS (S) First 34.7 648 8.585 1:22:30 1:13:54 18 1:08:03 1:03:23 (24) 1:15:58 1:06:31 7
111 87

23 122 GER 5533 PATENT3 Henning TEBBE (S) X-332 SPORT 637.5 8.796 1:20:25 1:13:24 13 1:07:27 1:03:38 (26) 1:17:10 1:08:58 20
113.5 87.5

24 104 LTU 1620 EXTREME Aistis KALANAVICIUS (S) X-35 OD 622.2 9.199 1:19:49 1:14:58 (23) 1:05:33 1:03:10 22 1:14:36 1:08:29 18
113.5 90.5

25 158 GER 4640 H.E.A.T Max AUGUSTIN (S) FARR 30 591.1 8.989 1:16:46 1:15:54 (25) 1:04:18 1:03:36 25 1:06:11 1:05:25 5
119 94

26 162 GER 5032 RELAEXX Jens TSCHENTSCHER (S) X-332 648.9 8.601 1:22:02 1:13:35 15 1:08:19 1:02:56 19 1:16:10 1:07:07 13
117 94

27 134 EST 477 EVELYN III Viljar SEPP (S) First 34.7 653.6 8.489 1:22:18 1:12:50 10 1:08:23 1:03:08 21 1:18:16 1:08:06 16
126.5 95.5

28 115 GER 5223 VARUNA X
PRESS

Kai HAUPTHOFF (S) X-332 SPORT 643.3 8.686 1:22:40 1:15:12 24 1:08:17 1:04:00 28 1:18:06 1:09:31 (BFD)
136 106

29 152 NED 6428 GRIEL Robert JOCKIN (S) Dehler 39 623.6 9.687 1:20:19 1:13:49 (OCS) 1:06:11 1:03:21 23 1:16:15 1:08:48 19
139 109

30 148 DEN 205 Challenge Jan MADSEN (S) MELGES 32 536.2 9.316 1:11:26 1:11:26 3 0:59:13 0:59:13 4 0:55:27 0:55:27 2
86 59

31 144 GER 5996 TOSEN Michel ELLE (S) MAXFUN 35 592.1 9.658 1:16:53 1:11:01 2 1:01:23 0:58:07 2 1:06:23 0:58:19 8.5
95.5 66.5

32 101 SWE 43 Grynet Bo Anders NILSSON (S) Dehler 34 SV 623.5 9.056 1:22:57 1:13:09 6 1:08:03 1:01:22 12 1:07:47 0:57:25 7
102 76

33 147 SWE 75 First i Gislov Anders MOHLIN (S) First 34.7 638.9 8.601 1:26:12 1:14:25 10 1:09:28 1:01:35 14 1:09:08 0:57:00 5
106 82

34 145 GER 210 INTOXICATED Thoralf WIGGER (S) X-35 609.6 9.232 1:19:09 1:11:54 4 1:03:38 0:58:49 3 1:05:30 0:56:51 (BFD)
115 84

35 160 SWE 2 Letto Di
Pletto

Christian BACKHAUSEN (S) FARR 30 581.2 9.013 1:16:12 1:12:23 5 1:02:21 0:59:16 5 1:00:48 0:56:27 3
109 84

36 106 GER 9903 FINESSE Dr Mathias HAUFE (S) ESSE 990 573.1 9.127 1:17:00 1:13:56 9 1:04:00 1:00:55 9 0:57:35 0:54:15 1
110 85

37 117 ITA 187 AIRIS Cesare BRESSAN (S) MELGES 32 MOD 555.6 9.334 1:10:30 1:09:07 1 0:59:31 0:57:58 1 DNC
128 97

38 126 SWE 64 JOLIE Markus SVENSSON (S) First 35 626.8 9.043 1:24:26 1:13:52 8 1:06:29 1:00:01 6 1:09:36 0:58:19 8.5
125.5 102.5

39 118 GER 4687 QUATTRO Klaus-Peter BOOCK (S) X-332 649 8.555 1:28:21 1:15:18 14 1:11:57 1:02:57 19 1:15:21 1:02:04 (BFD)
136 105

40 114 GER 4732 CHINOOK Johann FRIEDRICHSEN (S) X-332 649.6 8.573 1:28:36 1:15:23 15 1:09:35 1:00:36 8 1:11:58 0:58:30 11
126 105

41 150 EST 678 VESIKAAR Tanel TAMM (S) T-34 634.5 8.947 1:27:03 1:15:42 16 1:07:24 1:00:23 7 1:11:44 0:59:40 13
131 106

42 132 NOR 14731 Hazard
Chase

Pål Terje CHRISTENSEN (S) HOD 35 646 8.874 1:29:39 1:16:20 17 1:11:36 1:03:22 (22) 1:10:41 0:56:59 4
128.5 106.5

43 110 GER 1038 KRABAUTER Christian MASILGE (S) ONE OFF 647.8 8.333 1:31:02 1:17:29 19 1:11:51 1:02:58 20 1:11:12 0:57:18 6
142 118

44 105 GER 6949 X-WING Ulrich PROCHASKA (S) X-382 633.8 9.218 1:25:11 1:13:16 7 1:08:31 1:01:02 10.5 1:11:42 0:59:33 (BFD)
153.5 122.5

45 121 SWE 5 Maria Kjell WIDMARK (S) First 35 629.4 8.95 1:25:27 1:14:40 11 1:08:17 1:01:33 13 1:10:57 0:59:31 (BFD)
155 124

46 119 GER 6432 FREYA Henning DREES (S) DEHLER 32 JV 652.9 8.61 1:31:19 1:17:39 20 1:11:45 1:02:39 17 1:12:49 0:58:53 12
151.5 128.5

47 120 SWE 34 Mrs Freckles Lena HAVING (S) FARR 30 581.2 9.013 1:23:36 1:19:47 23 1:05:37 1:02:32 16 1:02:50 0:58:29 10
170.5 142.5

48 163 GER 443 UNIVERSITAS Hauke SPONHOLZ (S) 1-TON 600.5 9.233 1:21:51 1:14:58 12 1:06:32 1:01:52 15 1:11:20 1:03:57 (BFD)
175 144
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ORC Worlds 2016

Class C: 9,70 m = CDL > 8,20 m

Overall Results
As of 23 JUL 2016 At 16:23

Scoring system: Low Point
Rating system: ORC, Constructed

Rank
Bow

No
Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Hdcp. CDL
R6 R7 R8 R10 Total

Pts.
Net
Pts.Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place

49 133 GER 6835 LOTTCHEN Oliver DEVRIENT (S) HANSE 350 R 630.2 9.138 1:28:05 1:17:09 18 1:10:11 1:03:28 23 1:12:33 1:00:55 (BFD)
175 144

50 130 SWE 118 X-35 ONE
DESIGN

Per LIDEFELT (S) X-35 OD 606.3 9.199 1:24:35 1:17:49 21 1:05:41 1:01:02 10.5 1:08:56 1:00:50 15
177.5 146.5

51 146 LAT 771 LEMANS Kristaps REMESS (S) A-35 611.8 9.516 1:23:42 1:15:15 13 1:07:36 1:03:02 21 1:11:56 1:02:11 19
177.5 152.5

52 102 GER 5323 CARPE
VIVEM

Andreas BETZ (S) COMFORTINA 35 652.8 8.627 1:34:42 1:20:23 27 1:13:57 1:04:39 25 1:14:38 1:00:29 14
190 159

53 131 GER 4392 GANXO Frank ZAUN (S) X-99 632.6 8.417 1:29:11 1:18:39 22 1:10:24 1:02:53 18 1:13:29 1:02:35 (BFD)
192.5 161.5

54 127 GER 5736 KARMA Klaus HESSELMANN (S) DEHLER 36 SQ 638.8 8.994 1:32:46 1:19:58 24 1:13:12 1:05:12 26 1:15:39 1:02:50 20
195 166

55 149 NOR 10901 Betty Boop II Morten CHRISTENSEN (S) Bavaria 35 Match 612.6 9.571 1:28:47 1:20:22 26 1:10:33 1:05:20 27 1:11:29 1:02:10 18
194 166

56 100 GER 6337 JACARANDA Juergen KLATT (S) FIRST 35 632 9.105 1:31:38 1:20:11 25 1:10:35 1:03:38 24 1:12:55 1:00:54 17
195 168

57 143 POL 6557 AQUARELLA Andrzej ZIELINSKI (S) First Class Europ 623.8 9.434 1:32:26 1:21:30 28 1:13:42 1:07:10 28 1:13:13 1:00:53 16
215 185

58 151 POL 2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz GINTER (S) GP 33 587.7 9.38 DNC DNC DNC
217 186

59 108 GER 7017 RELAX DE
LUXE

Dietmar WENDEL (S) HANSE 370 630.9 9.396 (DNC) DNC DNC
218 187


